
Dressed with lettuce, tomato, pickles & spicy mayo

or Dressed on 2 Sides and Cornbread

Combination of our smoked in-house meats
tossed in a blend of our signature sauces

SPICY CAJUN

or Dressed on 2 Sides and Cornbread

49

49

13.49

13.49

15.49

13.99

13.99

7.99

9.99

10.49 13.99

19.9915.49

7.49 13.499.99

9.49 17.9914.99

4.

4.

CARNIVAL PO-BOY



109.9945.99

CAJUN ON THE BONE

TENDERS

MONSTER WINGS

PULLED                                                        JERK 

(MARINATED CHICKEN ON THE BONE)

(SMOKED AND FLASH FRIED TO PERFECTION. SEASONED WITH VOODOO DRY RUB
OR TOSSED IN YOUR CHOICE OF MOJO, JERK OR BUFFALO SAUCE)

(HAND BREADED TO ORDER, FRIED GOLDEN BROWN)

(CAJUN CHICKEN WITH A
MIX OF WHITE & DARK MEAT)

(MARINATED CHICKEN
BREAST IN JERK SPICES)

(WHITE OR DARK)
2 Sides and Cornbread

QUARTER
CHICKEN PLATTER (ALL WHITE ADD 1.00)

2 Sides and Cornbread

HALF  CHICKEN PLATTER

or Dressed on 2 Sides and Cornbread

or

or

Dressed on 2 Sides and Cornbread

2 Sides and Cornbread

8 WINGS 25 WINGS
33.9915.99

15 WINGS

CHICKEN TENDERS BAYOU TENDER SALAD

60 WINGS

.. ..
.. ..

.. ..
.

.. ..
.. ..

.. ..
.

.. ..
.. ..

.. ..
.

.. ..
.. ..

.. ..
.

.. ..
.. ..

.. ..
.

Dressed on

7.99 or *6.49

9.99 or *8.49 15.49 or *13.99

9.99

8.49 10.99

10.49 15.99 20.49

9.99

7.99 10.99 13.99

16.99

14.49

14.99

19.99 or *16.99

10.49 or *8.99 13.99 or *12.49

4.49COMBO!

SMOKED
CHICKEN BREAST

OR *SMOKED
CHICKEN SALAD



17.99

THE GRAVEYARD

29 .99
RIBS + 1 MEAT

THE VOODOO

21.99

THE ZYDECO

or Dressed on 2 Sides and Cornbread

2 Sides and Cornbread

(3 Ribs) 2 Sides and Cornbread

2 Sides and Cornbread

or Dressed on 2 Sides and Cornbread

(Chopped or Sliced)

HALF RACK PLATTER FULL RACK PLATTER

QUARTER RACK PLATTER

ADD TOPPERS TO SANDWICH OR BURGERS
SPICY ONION STRINGS,

GUMBO GRAVY OR COLESLAW 1.00 ea

49

49

7.49

9.49 14.99 17.99

9.99 13.49

10.99

12.99

13.49 16.99

27.9918.49

12.99

19.99 29.99
FULL RACK

26.49

HALF RACK
16.49

4.

4.

00 

Upcharge for Brisket, Ribs & Fish Filet on all Combo Platters

4



ADD A PATTY 4.00

$

GUMBO
With chicken & spicy Cajun sausage and served with cornbread 

7.99

N’AWLINS BBQ SHRIMP
A New Orleans Classic! Jumbo shrimp sautéed in a Worcestershire
and herb butter sauce with French bread  

14.99

RED BEANS & RICE
With spicy Cajun sausage and served with cornbread

SHRIMP PO-BOY10.49
Dressed on French Bread

FISH FILET PO-BOY11.49
Dressed on French Bread

SHRIMP
PLATTER

15.49
2 Sides and Cornbread

FISH FILET &
SHRIMP COMBO 19.99

2 Sides and Cornbread

FISH FILET PLATTER 14.99
2 Sides and Cornbread

BAYOU
SHRIMP
SALAD
16.99

9.99.. . .

BBQ JAMBALAYA
With chicken, pork & spicy Cajun sausage and served with cornbread  

9.99.

................................................................

.. ..
.. ..

.. ..
.. ..

.. ..
.. ..

.. ................................................ ...... .............................................................. ...... ..............

................................................................

Fresh, hand-shaped all-beef patties served with lettuce,

tomato, onions, pickles and Magic sauce 

Classic, no-fuss burger

6.99 7.49

8.99 9.49

4.49

494.
Fried or Sautéed, Blackened Add 1.00

SHRIMP TATER 9.99



3.49 3.99

BOTTLED WATER 
BOTTLED BEER AVAILABLE

................................................ ...... ..............

....................................................................

....................................................................

2.79
2.79
2.99

@VOODOOBBQ
MOJOFollow Our

4.99

7.99
(Feeds 3-4)

14.99
(Feeds 6-8)

58.99
(Feeds 25-30)

SOFT DRINKS
ICED TEA (Sweet or Unsweet)

3.29
CORNBREAD (2 PIECES) 

8.99
Three Sides and Cornbread

MOJO BBQ BEANS

SIDE SALAD
(2.00 upcharge)

LOADED TATER 6.99
Bacon, butter, cheddar 

cheese, sour cream
and green onions

GARDEN SALAD 9.99
Crisp iceberg / romaine lettuce,

fresh tomato wedges, cucumbers
red onions, cheddar cheese and

homemade croutons

PORK RINDS

1.79
COOKIES (2)


